
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

320 

26 

24 

76 

9 

440 

40 

54 

197 

555 

659 

34 

196 

33 

21 

70 

49 

776 

110 

45 

465 

89 

82 

230 

61 

109 

Name 

Jari Tuovinen 

Chris Carlsen 

Nick Hvolbøl 

Benjamin Andersen 

Per-Olof Selerup 

Danny raavad 

Tonni Tonse Navrsgaard 

Michael Boss 

Frederik Lyngholm 

Andreas Stefansen 

Rasmus Hoffmann 

Mike Kofoed 

Kenneth Lyngholm 

Tue Larsen 

Hans Karlsson 

Casper Johansen 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Keld Sommer 

Danny Lambrecht 

Anders Larsen 

Johnny Nordman 

Erik Høgh 

Torben Mikkelsen 

Marck Varta 

Bent Fischer 

Henning Laursen 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:02.715 

1:03.617 

1:03.753 

1:04.009 

1:04.630 

1:05.093 

1:05.111 

1:05.164 

1:05.169 

1:05.192 

1:05.579 

1:05.626 

1:06.178 

1:06.778 

1:07.172 

1:09.450 

1:09.461 

1:09.539 

1:09.777 

1:10.474 

1:10.497 

1:11.143 

1:11.439 

1:11.813 

1:11.838 

1:12.775 

Diff 

0.902 

1.038 

1.294 

1.915 

2.378 

2.396 

2.449 

2.454 

2.477 

2.864 

2.911 

3.463 

4.063 

4.457 

6.735 

6.746 

6.824 

7.062 

7.759 

7.782 

8.428 

8.724 

9.098 

9.123 

10.060 

Best Speed 

118.823 

117.139 

116.889 

116.421 

115.302 

114.482 

114.451 

114.358 

114.349 

114.309 

113.634 

113.553 

112.605 

111.594 

110.939 

107.300 

107.283 

107.163 

106.797 

105.741 

105.707 

104.747 

104.313 

103.770 

103.733 

102.398 

In Lap 

6 

3 

6 

5 

4 

8 

5 

5 

6 

6 

7 

4 

3 

4 

8 

5 

4 

3 

9 

7 

5 

6 

8 

3 

6 

2 

Status 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

d 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/13/2014 15:27:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Friday 

Black+Red 1515-1530 

Qualifying started at 15:16:11 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/13/2014 15:15 


